
D. Purchased Water Rates : 

City Of Nicholasville 

Service Charges 

Meter size 

518 x 3h 

1 ” 

1 ’/2 L L  

2” 

3 ” 

4” 

6 ” 

8” 

Rate - 
$2.73 per 1,000 gallons 

4.25 

7A 0 

14.15 

22.65 

42.50 

70.85 

141.65 

283.35 

DATE OF ISSI.JE-* 
MONTH I DATE I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY- 
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER 

TITLE 

BY AIJTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ____I________ DATED 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

7/1/2010
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




