	FOR A Portion of Jessanine County Ky
	PSC KY NO
	Revised SHEET NO. 8
Jessemme County Water District No 1	CANCELLING PSC KY NO
(NAME OF UTILITY)	OriginalSHEET NO8

D. Purchased Water Rates :

City Of Nicholasville

\$2.73 per 1,000 gallons

<u>Rate</u>

Service Charges

Meter size

5/8 x ¾	CANCELLED	4.25
1"		7.10
1 ½ "	March 16, 2017	14.15
2"	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	22.65
3"	SERVICE COMMISSION	42.50
4"		70.85
6"		141.65
8"		283.35

DATE OF ISSUE	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY Carl Warter SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE Chairman	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	7/1/2010 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)